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Heitõhu otsikud
Kanalisatsiooni
tuulutuse otsik

F07

F01

F01

F05 F03

F07

F04 F05 F03

Ferm

+ 6.0 00

Katus

+ 8.6 00

Ferm

+ 6.0 00

Katus

+ 8.6 00

1. korrus

+ 0.0 00

K atus es il d.
Toon RAL7016

Kohtkindel seinaredel.
Toon RAL7016

1. korrus

+ 0.0 00

+ 8.6 00

+ 6.0 00

+ 0.0 00

+ 8.6 00

+ 6.0 00

+ 0.0 00
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A

C

B

C*

B*

B*
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B

C

A
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+3.09

+4.90

+1.00

+2.10

+4.65

+5.75

+8.60

+0.25

+8.60

+5.75

+4.65

+2.10

+1.00

+4.90

+0.25

+3.09

+0.25

+5.75

+2.10

+4.65

+3.09

+2.10

+4.90

+0.25

+2.10

+1.00
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Kohtkindel seinaredel.
Toon RAL7016

F07

Kohtkindel seinaredel.
Toon RAL7016

F07 F03

F01

F01

F01 F05

F07

F06

F03

F05

Ferm

Katus

Ferm

Katus

1. korrus

1. korrus
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